
06 NUTRITION FUND

Beginning Balance Ending BalanceDebits Credits

Fund:

Current Assets

CASH 55,133.3096,883.21115,408.2236,608.2906 101

Payroll Cash (60,468.24)60,468.240.000.0006 103

36,608.29 115,408.22 157,351.45 (5,334.94)Current AssetsTotal:

Current Liabilities

PAYROLL DEDUCTION PAYABLE 0.00444.35444.350.0006 450

FICA PAYABLE 0.006,979.706,979.700.0006 451

FIT PAYABLE 0.002,091.292,091.290.0006 452

INSURANCE PAYABLE 0.008,978.668,978.660.0006 453

RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.006,090.156,090.150.0006 454

SIT PAYABLE 0.00946.53946.530.0006 455

0.00 25,530.68 25,530.68 0.00Current LiabilitiesTotal:

Fund Balance

FUND BALANCE (5,334.94)115,468.38157,411.6136,608.2906 704

36,608.29 157,411.61 115,468.38 (5,334.94)Fund BalanceTotal:

Revenue

Interest Earned 68.6568.650.000.0006 1510

Daily Sales-School Lunch Program 2,622.502,682.5060.000.0006 1611

Other Local Recipts 119.49119.490.000.0006 1990

Federal Reimbursement 71,226.5471,226.540.000.0006 4210

Transfers from General Fund 30,096.0030,096.000.000.0006 5200

0.00 60.00 104,193.18 104,133.18RevenueTotal:

Expenditure

Salaries of Regular Employees-Non-
Instru

17,174.380.0017,174.380.0006 3100 110 001

Salaries of Regular Employees-Non-
Instru

19,621.170.0019,621.170.0006 3100 110 002

Salaries of Temporary Employees-Non-
inst

3,952.410.003,952.410.0006 3100 120 001

Salaries of Temporary Employees-Non-
inst

3,952.380.003,952.380.0006 3100 120 002

Overtime-Non Instructional Staff 475.850.00475.850.0006 3100 130 001

Overtime-Non Instructional Staff 442.740.00442.740.0006 3100 130 002

Group Insurance-Non Instructional 4,026.920.004,026.920.0006 3100 210 001

Group Insurance-Non Instructional 4,332.470.014,332.480.0006 3100 210 002

Social Security-Non Instructional 1,623.0629.551,652.610.0006 3100 220 001

Social Security-Non Instructional 1,806.6430.601,837.240.0006 3100 220 002

Retirement-Non Instructional 1,367.230.001,367.230.0006 3100 230 001

Retirement-Non Instructional 1,416.520.001,416.520.0006 3100 230 002

Increased Retirement Contribution Rate 135.770.00135.770.0006 3100 237 001

Increased Retirement Contribution Rate 140.700.00140.700.0006 3100 237 002

Worker's Comp-Non-Instructional Staff 2,141.324,097.706,239.020.0006 3100 270 001

Worker's Comp-Non-Instructional Staff 2,414.685,008.307,422.980.0006 3100 270 002

General Supplies 1,460.590.001,460.590.0006 3100 610 001

General Supplies 958.48737.001,695.480.0006 3100 610 002

Food: School Food Service Program 36,741.98295.0137,036.990.0006 3100 630 001

Food: School Food Service Program 41,891.121,077.0342,968.150.0006 3100 630 002

0.00 157,351.61 11,275.20 146,076.41ExpenditureTotal:

73,216.5806 455,762.12 413,818.89 239,539.71Total:
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